
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER ?, 1023- PORT CANAVERAL, FLORIDA 
(RUISHTINERARY : PORT LANAVERAL - DAY I - S[A DAY Z - TORTOLA - ST THOMAS - SLADAY 3 - CASTAWAY (AY 

WALT DISNEY TNEATRE - SLIOW TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Kid Ace's Evening of Wonder: Magician 

LOCATION 

Walt Disney Theatre 

TIMES 

6:15 PM 

DM ENTERTAINMENT 
ACTIVITY 

7:00 PM Sailing Away 

LOCATION 

Deck 11 Stage 

TIMES 

4:30 PM 5:00 PM 

8:30 PM 9:15 PM 

BUENA VISTA -HEATH - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 
(PG-13) 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

AETIVITIES - FUN OR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 

Crafts: 3D DCL Ship Crafts 

4:45 PM 7:15 PM Disney Cruise Line Trivia 

8:15 PM 10:45 PM Crafts: 3D Mickey Crafts 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

The Emperor's New Groove - (G)- OC 
Inside Out - (PG) - OC 
Moana - (PG) - OC 

Descendants - (TV-G) - OC 

Cruella - (PG-13) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 1:18 PM 

1:30 PM 3:04 PM 

5:30 PM 7:17 PM 
7:30 PM 9:22 PM 

9:45 PM 11:59 PM 

(BRAUER APPEARANGES 
ACTIVITY 

Disney Friends 

Doctor Strange 
Sailing Away 

Mickey Mouse 

Pluto 

Donald Duck 
Belle 

Goofy 

Minnie Mouse 
Princess Tiana 

Daisy Duck 

LOCATION 

Balcony 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Deck 11 Stage 

Balcony 

Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 
Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 

Preludes 

Preludes 

Balcony 

Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 
Balcony 

Preludes 

TIMES 

11:30 AM 2:30 PM 

2:15 PM 2:30 PM 
4:30 PM 5:00 PM 

5:00 PM 5:15 PM 

9:30 PM 9:45 PM 
5:15 PM 5:30 PM 

5:30 PM 5:45 PM 

7:15 PM 7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 7:45 PM 

7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
9:15 PM 9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 9:45 PM 

LOCATION 

D Lounge 

D Lounge 

D Lounge 

TIMES 

1:00 PM 

1:45 PM 

2:30 PM 

1:45 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:15 PM 

Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill Disney Fantasy 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Sailing Away Deck 11 Stage 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Animation: Mickey Mouse 

Acoustic Sounds with Sister Sister 

Disney Trivia 

Family Dance Party 

Pop Re-imagined with Echoes of Cadence 

Top Tunes with Sister Sister 

Folk Rock and Country with Christen Placa 

Disney Trivia 

The Tube 

Lobby Atrium 

D Lounge 
D Lounge 

La Piazza 

Lobby Atrium 

O'Gills Pub 

D Lounge 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:15 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:15 PM 

6:45 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:30 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

Nostalgic Music with Sister Sister 

Mouseketeer Madness! 

Family Superstar Karaoke 

VOUTLI ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House & Registration 

Lobby Atrium 

D Lounge 

D Lounge 

LOCATION 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Youth Activities Open House & Registration Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

9:30 PM 
10:00 PM 

10:30 PM 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 

4:30 PM 
12:00 PM 

10:15 PM 

10:30 PM 

Midnight 

3:00 PM 

5:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

4:30 PM 5:30 PM 

Youth Activities Open House & Registration Edge 
12:00 PM 

4:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Youth Activities Open House & Registration 

AGTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Know It All Trivia (18+) 

Easy Listening with Valeriia Voitko 

Movie Tunes Trivia (18+) 
Happy Hour at Meridian 

Know It All Trivia (18+) 

Pop Jams with Christen Placa 

Magical Music with Valeriia 
I've Got Rhythm with Echoes of Cadence 
Happy Hour at Ooh La La 
POP! (18+) 

1820 Society: Welcome Event 

Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub 
Silly Love Songs with Echoes of Cadence 
Dance Party (18+) 
Golden Hollywood Tunes with Valeriia 

Women Who Rock with Christen Placa 
Timeless Classics with Echoes of Cadence 

LOCATION TIMES 

The Tube 

Ooh La La 
The Tube 
Meridian 

The Tube 

O'Gills Pub 

Ooh La La 
La Piazza 
Ooh La La 

The Tube 

Eye Scream 

O'Gills Pub 
La Piazza 
The Tube 
Ooh La La 

O'Gills Pub 

La Piazza 

6:15 IM 

7:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 
10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:30 PM 

6:45 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:15 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

Midnight 
11:45 PM 

11:45 PM 

Midnight 

Youth Activities Open House 
Vibe 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM 
4:30 PM 6:30 PM 

PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

LOCATION 

Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

7:15 PM 8:30 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Disney Cruise Line + Crown of Light° 
Co-Branded Jewelry Grand Unveiling 

A Magical Shopping Introduction! 

Welcome Complimentary Charm 

BvIgari Jewelry Unveiling 

BvIgari Welcome Reception 
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds 

LOCATION TIMES 

Diamonds and Wishes 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 

Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 

BvIgari 

BvIgari 

Diamonds and Wishes 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

7:45 PM 
9:00 PM 

7:20 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:00 PM 
10:00 PM 

Collection Sale: Cognac Diamond Event Diamonds and Wishes 
Luxury of Time: Discover Tag Heuer Diamonds and Wishes 

9:00 PM 11:00 PM 

9:30 PM 10:00 PM 

Entertainment and offerings subject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ©Disney 
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GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2023- PORT CANAVERAL, FLORIDA 

(RR ALL ABOARD: :3U PH 

LOCATION TIMES 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

DRINK Of TIIE DAY: Paradise Punch (Alcoholic) / Espresso (hiller (Nor-Alrohol ir) 

CRUISE ATTIRE : CRUISE CASUAL 

LOCATION TIMES 

Dining Desk Deck 2, Midship 11:30 AM 3:00 PM Animator's Palate Deck 3, Aft 11:45 AM 2:00 PM 
Concierge Lounge Deck 12, Forward 11:30 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 11, Aft 12:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Senses Spa & Salon Deck 11, Forward 11:30 AM 10:00 PM Tow Mater's Grill Deck 11, Midship 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 

Hair Braiding Deck 11 1:30 PM 5:30 PM Fillmore's Favorites Deck 11, Midship 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Medical Health Center Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Luigi's Pizza Deck 11, Midship 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 

Senses Fitness Center Deck 11, Forward 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 

DVC Discovery Desk Deck 3, Midship 4:30 PM 10:00 PM 

Port Adventures Desk Deck 5, Midship 
12:00 PM 3:15 PM 

4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 8:30 PM Enchanted Garden Deck 2, Midship 5:45 PM 

Guest Services Deck 3, Midship Available 24 Hrs. Royal Court Deck 3, Midship 

YOUTII ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

It's a Small World Nursery! 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM 

Animator's Palate Deck 3, Aft 

Enchanted Garden Deck 2, Midship 8:15 PM 

Royal Court Deck 3, Midship 

Palo (18+,$) Deck 12, Aft By Reservation 

4:30 PM 11:00 PM Remy (18+, 5) Deck 12, Aft By Reservation 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

(Ages 3 to 12) 
Deck 5, Midship 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM 

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS 
VENUE 

Sweet on You ($) 

LOCATION 

Deck 11, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 10:00 PM 

4:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

(Ages 3 to 12) 
Deck 5, Midship 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM  

4:30 PM Midnight 

Edge 

(Ages 11 to 14) 
Deck 13, Midship 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM Eye Scream Deck 11, Midship 12:00 PM 11:00 PM 

4:30 PM Midnight Fillmore's Favorites Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 

Vibe 

(Ages 14 to 17) 
Deck 5, Forward 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM Tow Mater's Grill Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 
4:30 PM Midnight Luigi's Pizza Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM 12:00 AM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Room Service Dial "0" or "40" Available from 2:00 PM 

Beverage Station Deck 11, Aft Available from 12:00 PM 

Preludes Deck 3, Fwd Available during WDT shows 

Midship Detective Agency Deck 2 & 5, Midship 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 

Funnel Puddle Deck 12, Forward 12:00 PM 6:00 PM LOUNGES & BARS 
Goofy Golf Deck 13, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Goofy's Sports Deck Deck 13, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Senses Juice Bar Deck 11, Forward 11:30 AM 5:00 PM 

Quiet Cove Pool Deck 11, Forward 12:00 PM 10:00 PM Frozone Treats Deck 11, Midship 11:30 AM 6:00 PM 

Satellite Falls Deck 13, Forward 12:00 PM 10:00 PM Vista Café Deck 4, Midship 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 

12:00 PM 3:00 PM Cove Bar (1a+) Deck 11, Forward 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 
AquaDuck Deck 12, Aft 

4:30 PM 10:00 PM Bon Voyage Deck 3, Midship 11:30 AM 10:30 PM 

Mickey's Slide Deck 11, Midship 
12:00 PM 3:15 PM Currents (1g.) Deck 13, Forward 11:30 AM 11:00 PM 

4:30 PM 6:00 PM Cove Café (18-i) Deck 11, Forward 11:30 AM Midnight 

- -1-200 PM 3:15 PM O'Gills Pub (18. after 9prn) Deck 4, Aft 11:30-AM Midnight 
Nemo's Reef Deck 11, Midship 

4:30 PM 6:00 PM La Piazza (18+ after 9prn) Deck 4, Aft 11:30 AM 1:00 AM 

12:00 PM 3:15 PM Meridian (18+) Deck 12, Aft 5:00 PM Midnight 
Mickey's Pool Deck 11, Midship 

4:30 PM 7:00 PM Skyline Deck 4, Aft 5:30 PM Midnight 

12:00 PM 3:15 PM Ooh La La (18+) Deck 4, Aft 5:30 PM Midnight 
AquaLab Deck 12, Aft 

4:30 PM 8:00 PM The Tube 08, after 9pm) Deck 4, Aft 7:00 PM Midnight 

12:00 PM 3:15 PM 
Splash Wading Puddle Deck 11, Midship 

4:30 PM 10:00 PM 

12:00 PM 3:15 PM 
Donald's Pool Deck 11, Midship 

6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Golf & Sports Simulators Deck 13, Aft 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique Deck 5, Midship 
12:00 PM 3:00 PM 

5:00 PM 9:00 PM 

Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Midship 6:00 PM 10:30 PM 

Carriage Jewels Deck 4, Midship 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 

fivIgari Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Mickey's Mainsail Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Sea Treasures Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Diamonds and Wishes Deck 3, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 

tntertainment and offerings subject to change. Check tile Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ©Disney 


